Technical data

Grade

Filter type

Particle removal*, micron
Max. remaining oil content at 20°C (total oil)*, mg/m3
Maximum operating temperature, °C

Pressure loss at nominal air flow - new filter element,
mbar

Pressure loss at nominal air flow - element change,

mbar

Filters specification

Features

e Filter elements are manufactured using
high quality materials from leading
suppliers.

e Automatic condensate drain.

e Maximum operating pressure of 16 bar.

e Operating temperature range from 2 °C to
60 °C.

M

Micro-filtration aerosols of oil & water,
solid particles

0,1

<0,1
65

50

350

* Nominal conditions and test procedures according to ISO 8573
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